
3 YEAR OLD PRE-K 
• 1- Crayola Classic Color Markers
• 1- Crayola Crayons (fat)
• 1- Plastic Pocket Folder **
• 1- Set of Watercolor Paints
• 1- Roll of Paper Towels
• 1- Container Clorox/Lysol Disinfecting

Wipes
• 1- 4 Pack Play-Doh (1 Per Quarter, Per

Child)
• 1– 1/2 Inch 3-Ring Binder (Clear View)
• 2- Dry Erase Markers
• 1- Box of Kleenex
• 1- Bottle of Glue
• 1- Full-Size Backpack **
• 1- Spill-Proof Water Bottle **
• Extra Set of Clothes **
• Boys Only - 1 Package Flushable Wipes, 1

Box of Gallon Ziploc Bags, 1 Box of Plastic

Spoons
• Girls Only - 1 Package Baby Wipes, 1 Box

of quart Ziploc Bags, 1 Box of Plastic Forks

3 YEAR OLD PRE-K 
• 1- Vinyl Kindermat **
• 1 - Bedding (Small Pillow, Blanket, Lovey)
• 1 - Bottle of Hand Sanitizer
• 2 - Packages of Fat Pencils

 4 YEAR OLD PRE-K (Half Day) 
• 2- Crayola Classic Color Markers
• 1- Crayola Crayons (24 count)
• 1- Pencil Box
• 1- Plastic Pocket Folder
• 1- Set of Watercolor Paints
• 1- Spiral Notebook
• 3- Container Clorox/Lysol Disinfecting Wipes
• 1- 4 Pack Play-Doh
• 1- 1/2 Inch 3-Ring Binder (Clear View)
• 1- Box of Kleenex
• 1- Full-Size Backpack **
• 1- Spill-Proof Water Bottle **
• Extra Set of Clothes **
• Boys Only - 1 Box of Plastic Spoons, 1 Roll of

Paper Towels, 1 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer
• Girls Only - 1 Box of Quart Ziploc Bags,1 Pack-

age of Napkins, 1 Package Dry Erase Markers

Piper Early Childhood Center 

4 YEAR OLD PRE-K (Full Day) 
• 2-
• 2- Crayola Crayons (24 count)
• 1- Plastic Pocket Folder **
• 2- Pencils
• 3- Fat Style Glue Sticks
• 1- Set of Watercolor Paints
• 1- Container Clorox/Lysol Disinfecting Wipes
• 1- 4 Pack Play-Doh (1 Per Quarter, Per

Child)
• 1- 1/2 Inch 3-Ring Binder
• 4- Dry Erase Markers
• 1- Box of Kleenex
• 1- Mr. Clean Magic Eraser
• 1- Full-Size Backpack **
• 1- Spill-Proof Water Bottle **
• Extra Set of Clothes **
• 1- Vinyl Kindermat **
• Boys Only - 1 Package Baby Wipes, 1 Box

of Quart Ziploc Bags
• Girls Only - 1 Large Hand Sanitizer, 1 Box of

Gallon Ziploc Bags

PLEASE BE SURE ALL ITEMS  

LABELED ** ARE MARKED  

WITH THE STUDENT’S NAME. 


